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NOVEMBRO/ 2022

LISTA DE ESPERA 
	
EMEIs
	TURMAS
	
TOTAL

	
	BI
	BII
	MI
	MII
	

	EMEI Profª Diva Maciel Jorge
	15
	00
	01
	00
	16

	EMEI Jardim Arapuã
	09
	01
	06
	02
	18

	EMEI Profª. Nívea Leni M. P. Alves
	08
	04
	04
	01
	17

	EMEI Prof. Antonio Di Bernardo Perez
	01
	01
	05
	00
	07

	EMEI Prof. Aparecido Tadeu R. Estanislau
	17
	06
	05
	04
	32

	EMEI Profª. Gema Aparecida Prandi Rosa
	13
	07
	04
	01
	25

	EMEI Profª Vera Lucia De Oliveira Vilela
	10
	03
	03
	02
	18

	EMEI Dercílio Joaquim De Carvalho
	10
	03
	00
	00
	13

	Total
	83
	25
	28
	10
	146






	





VAGAS

	
EMEIs
	TURMAS
	
TOTAL

	
	BI
	BII
	MI
	MII
	

	EMEI Profª Diva Maciel Jorge
	00
	00
	00
	04
	04

	EMEI Jardim Arapuã
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00

	EMEI Profª. Nívea Leni M. P. Alves
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00

	EMEI Prof. Antonio Di Bernardo Perez
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00

	EMEI Prof. Aparecido Tadeu R. Estanislau
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00

	EMEI Profª. Gema Aparecida Prandi Rosa
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00

	EMEI Profª Vera Lucia de Oliveira Vilela
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00

	EMEI Dercílio Joaquim de Carvalho
	00
	00
	14
	09
	23

	Total 
	00
	00
	14
	13
	27



 








LISTA DE ESPERA
	ESCOLAS
	TURMAS
	TOTAL

	
	PRÉ I
	PRÉ II
	1ºANO
	2ºANO
	3ºANO
	4ºANO
	5ºANO
	EJA
	

	E.M.Profª Iracema Pinheiro Candeo
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	
	00

	E.M.Prof. Alberto Gandur
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	
	00

	E.M. Profª Maria Olympia B. Sobrinho
	
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	
	00

	E.M. Profª Elza Pirro Viana
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	
	00

	E.M. Profª Jacira de Carvalho da Silva
	
	
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	
	00

	E.M. Prof. Oswaldo Soler
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	
	00

	E.M. Profª Eljácia Moreira
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	
	00

	E.M. Prof. João Arnaldo A. Avelhaneda
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00

	Total
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00







	VAGAS	
	ESCOLAS
	TURMAS
	TOTAL

	
	PRÉ I
	PRÉ II
	1ºANO
	2ºANO
	3ºANO
	4ºANO
	5ºANO
	EJA
	

	E.M.Profª Iracema Pinheiro Candeo
	00
	07
	06
	00
	01
	04
	02
	
	20

	E.M.Prof. Alberto Gandur
	12
	10
	16
	15
	15
	31
	21
	
	120

	E.M. Profª Maria Olympia B. Sobrinho
	
	10
	04
	01
	00
	02
	00
	
	17

	E.M. Profª Elza Pirro Viana
	10
	18
	18
	19
	09
	24
	01
	
	99

	E.M. Profª Jacira de Carvalho da Silva
	
	
	05
	07
	24
	00
	02
	
	38

	E.M. Prof. Oswaldo Soler
	23
	21
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	E.M. Profª Eljácia Moreira
	13
	10
	08
	05
	08
	20
	00
	
	64

	E.M. Prof. João Arnaldo A. Avelhaneda
	10
	03
	03
	05
	26
	02
	05
	33
	87

	Total
	68
	79
	60
	52
	83
	83
	31
	33
	489






Obs : Os quadros em negritos não possuem turmas desta faixa etária na unidade escolar.
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